
 2024-2025 Student Schedule

Time Monday Monday Tuesday Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday Thursday Thursday Friday Friday Time Saturday Saturday

Studio 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd (Large Studio)

Desk Olivia 4:00-8:30 Olivia 5:30-8:00 Olivia 4:15-6:00 Olivia 4:00-6:00 Olivia 4:00-8:15 Olivia 9:00-12:00

9:00 9:00 La Fille Ballet 5/6

9:00-11:00 9:00-10:00

10:00 10:00   

Ondine

11:00  10:00-12:00

11:00 Sylvia

12:00 11:00-12:30  

1:00 12:00 Pre-pointe  

2:00 12:30-1:00  

Homeschool   Rehearsal

3:00 Lyrical Worship 3-5 year old Combo 1:00 Rehearsal. 12:00

3:00-4:00 3:00-4:00 1:00

3:30   

4:00 Cinderella Sylvia La Fille

 4:15-5:15 4:00-5:30 4:00-6:00 Lyrical 11+ Ondine La Fille Sylvia

4:30  4:00-5:00 Hip hop Int/Adv Ballet 5/6 Tech.  4:15-6:15 4:15-6:15 4:15-5:45

 Musical Theatre Ondine  4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 Pointe 1:  6:15-6:45  Pre-pointe

5:00 5:00-6:00 5:15-6:45 Beginning Ballet 11+   Pointe 2:  6:45-7:00 5:45-6:15

  Pointe 1:  6:45-7:15 5:00-6:00 Hip hop Beg 7+ Ballet Cinderella   

6:00 Tap Beg Pointe 2:  7:15-7:30    5:30-6:15 5:30-6:45   

 6:15-7:00     Overflow Teen/Adult Ballet

  Jazz 10+  6:15-7:15 6:15-7:45

7:00 Int/Adv Tap Rehearsal 6:00-7:00 Contemporary 11+   

 7:15-8:15 7:30-8:30  7:00-8:00

   

8:15  

  

8:30 5:30-8:30 6:00-8:30  

5:00

Class Requirements for Health & Safety (Ballet Only)
Level Cinderella:  2 ballet technique classes per week

Levels Sylvia, La Fille, Ondine:  3  ballet technique & pre-pt/pointe per week

Important Dates for Dance Year 2024-2025
First Day of Fall Classes:  Monday, August 5

Overflow Ministry Auditions:  Friday, August 23

Believe (Christmas Performance) Auditions:   Saturday, August 24

Labor Day Closure:  Monday, September 2

Thanksgiving Break:  Saturday, November 23-Sunday, November 30

Christmas Performance (ENT Center):  Wed., Dec 18 & 19

Christmas Closure:  Saturday, December 21-Sunday, January 5

January Classes Begin:  Monday, January 6

Spring Break:  Saturday, March 22 - Sunday, March 30

Good Friday:  Friday, April 18

Spring Performance Dress Rehearsal:  Friday, May  16 pm

Spring Performance:  Saturday, May 17

Last Day of Classes:  Friday, May 23

REGISTER 

NOW!!!!


